
Samlagsstevnet 2012 

 

Mesterskap kl. 3-5 
 

200/300m 

 

Pl. Navn Lag Kl. Ligg St? Kne 
15 

skudd 
10 skudd 

25 

skudd 
Omgang 

35 

skudd 

1. Gøran Helgesen Valnesfjord 5 *9*** 49 **XX9 49 X*X*X 50 148 *9X*X9X99X 96 244 XXX**X**** 100 344 

2. Thor-Arne Tobiassen Bodø østre 5 XXX** 50 9X9*9 47 9X9X* 48 145 9XX9X99X9X 95 240 *9X9999X*X 95 335 

3. Lars Fossum Valnesfjord 5 XX*** 50 9X997 44 **X99 48 142 X99XX99*9X 95 237 XXX*X999X9 96 333 

4. Karl Gunnar Strøm Bodø østre 5 *X*X* 50 8XX68 42 9899X 45 137 99XXXX99XX 96 233 X*9*9X9XX* 97 330 

5. Bård Johan Furnes Bodø østre 5 *XXX* 50 98888 41 9*99X 47 138 X799X9**XX 94 232 *9X9*XX9XX 97 329 

6. Arnt-Erik Aune Beiarn 5 X*X*9 49 *899* 46 X99X9 47 142 8X89XX*9X9 93 235 X99*9X99*9 94 329 

7. 
Hege K Aune 

Jørgensen 
Beiarn 5 XXX*X 50 99877 40 9XXX* 49 139 X96999X9*9 90 229 X*9*X*X*XX 99 328 

8. Tor Hansen Lakså 4 *9XX9 48 88978 40 X9XXX 49 137 6X8XX4XXX* 88 225 **X***XX*X 100 325 

9. 
Miklas Ellingsen 

Brunes 
Bodø østre 4 9*9XX 48 78X87 40 98XX9 46 134 **979X9X** 94 228 X*99*XX*X9 97 325 

10. Abel Leander Sandvei Bodø østre 3 X*X*X 50 **849 41 9*X99 47 138 9X89X*XX*9 95 233 9999X99X99 92 325 

11. Vegard Bentsen Saltdal 4 XXXXX 50 967X9 41 8X9X9 46 137 6X79999X*X 89 226 XX**XXX9X* 99 325 

12. Ida Kristiansen Gildeskål 4 9XXXX 49 98886 39 XX*8* 48 136 979*XXX99X 93 229 XXX98*XX9X 96 325 

13. Geir Torkildsen Bodø østre 4 9X99* 47 88X99 44 XX*89 47 138 77798X**X9 87 225 X99XX9X*99 95 320 

14. Linn-Eli Eriksen Gildeskål 3 **XXX 50 99997 43 *6*79 42 135 7X97X*999* 90 225 98X987X989 87 312 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Mesterskap kl. V55 

 

Pl. Navn Lag Kl. Ligg St? Kne 
15 

skudd 
10 skudd 

25 

skudd 
Omgang 

35 

skudd 

1. Svein Andreassen Bodø østre V55 9XX*X 49 9XXX* 49 9XX** 49 147 989*989X** 92 239 *9999*X*X* 96 335 

2. Tor Johansen Saltstraumen V55 999XX 47 *9XX8 47 **XX* 50 144 999X98XX*X 94 238 X999899*XX 93 331 

3. Rolf Støre Bodø østre V55 9X*99 47 99*** 48 XXXX9 49 144 999999X8*X 92 236 8998*X99*X 92 328 

 

 

25 skudd kl. 2 
 

200/300m 

 

Pl. Navn Lag Ligg Stå Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. Bjørn Skoglund Sulitjelma **X*9 49 X9*8X 47 89X*9 46 142 X889X8*X8X 91 233 

2. 
Bjørn Ronny 

Madsen 
Gildeskål 7XX9* 46 89877 39 9**9X 48 133 9X89979X99 89 222 

3. Robert Fredheim Røsvik 78*98 42 889XX 45 99578 38 125 X8X8988*98 88 213 

 

25 skudd kl. AG3 
 

200/300m 

 

Pl. Navn Lag Ligg St? Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. Bjørn Ronny Madsen Gildeskål 99877 40 89978 41 69887 38 119 8869658996 74 193 

 

 

 

  
100m 



25-skudd kl. ASP 

 

Pl. Navn Lag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. 
Gustav Aune 

Jørgensen 
Beiarn *9X99 47 8X8*9 45 9*999 46 138 699999775X 80 218 

1. Jeremias Jensen Gildeskål 99899 44 89999 44 99895 40 128 96998X9988 85 213 

1. 
Martin A 

Meløysund 
Gildeskål 42311 11 33000 6 00000 0 17 0000000000 0 17 

1. Runar Tobiassen Bodø østre 98399 38 99989 44 98998 43 125 9X*99997*X 92 217 

 

 

Mesterskap kl. ER 
  

 

Pl. Navn Lag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 
15 

skudd 
10 skudd 

25 

skudd 
Omgang 

35 

skudd 

1. 
Magdalena 

Robertsen 
Bodø østre 9X*XX 49 XX**9 49 X*X** 50 148 9********X 99 247 *****X**X* 100 347 

2. Ingvill Tobiassen Bodø østre X*9X9 48 X**X* 50 XXX*X 50 148 *X*XX*X*** 100 248 **X***9*** 99 347 

3. Amund Normann Saltdal 99999 45 XX*9* 49 *X*XX 50 144 XXX9*XX9X* 98 242 9X*X*XX9*X 98 340 

4. Tonje Fredheim Røsvik X9XX9 48 99XXX 48 99X*9 47 143 *7*X*XX8XX 95 238 *9X***X**9 98 336 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
100m 



Mesterskap kl. J 

 

Pl. Navn Lag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 
15 

skudd 
10 skudd 

25 

skudd 
Omgang 

35 

skudd 

1. 
Ingeborg Aune 

Jørgensen 
Beiarn X**XX 50 9XXX9 48 *X**X 50 148 X*XX**X*X* 100 248 9**X**X*** 99 347 

 

 

Mesterskap kl. R 
 

100m 

 

Pl. Navn Lag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd Omgang 35 skudd 

1. Magnus Furnes Bodø østre X998X 46 X9X99 47 88X97 42 135 X7X9X89**8 91 226 X899**9X99 93 319 

2. 
Julian Brunes 

Ellingsen 
Bodø østre 69978 39 9X999 46 8999* 45 130 X99**99888 90 220 999*XX899X 93 313 

 

Mesterskap kl. V65 
 

100m 

 

Pl. Navn Lag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 
15 

skudd 
10 skudd 

25 

skudd 
Omgang 

35 

skudd 

1. Kjell Arne Larsen Gildeskål **X** 50 X*X*X 50 **X** 50 150 XX8*XX9X*X 97 247 X9X9***XX* 98 345 

2. Henning Ivarud Bodø østre 9*9X9 47 X**** 50 9*X*X 49 146 9XXX*XX**X 99 245 9XXX**9*9X 97 342 

 

 

Mesterskap kl. V73 
 

100m 

 



Pl. Navn Lag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 
15 

skudd 
10 skudd 

25 

skudd 
Omgang 

35 

skudd 

1. Terje Håkonsen Beiarn X9*X* 49 X*9X* 49 X**XX 50 148 **XX**9X*X 99 247 9XXX*XX*9* 98 345 

2. Alf Storjord Saltdal XXXX9 49 XX*X* 50 X99XX 48 147 ****X*X*** 100 247 9X*XX9XXXX 98 345 

 

25 skudd kl. 3 
 

200/300m 

 

Pl. Navn Lag Ligg Stå Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. 
Abel Leander 

Sandvei 
Bodø Østre X*X*X 50 **849 41 9*X99 47 138 9X89X*XX*9 95 233 

2. Linn-Eli Eriksen Gildeskål **XXX 50 99997 43 *6*79 42 135 7X97X*999* 90 225 

3. Dagfinn Strøm Beiarn 99989 44 98989 43 X*X*X 50 137 849987X**X 85 222 

4. Rune Jørgensen Beiarn X*XXX 50 X9839 39 8*9X9 46 135 64*989X9*X 85 220 

5. Kjel Hansen Saltdal *X999 47 97567 34 *9*X8 47 128 982999**99 84 212 

6. Bård Pedersen Bodø Østre 9XX8X 47 46675 28 9899X 45 120 579998*899 83 203 

 

25 skudd kl. 4 
 

200/300m 

 

Pl. Navn Lag Ligg Stå Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. Ida Kristiansen Gildeskål 9XXXX 49 98886 39 XX*8* 48 136 979*XXX99X 93 229 

2. Per- Harald Eriksen Gildeskål XXX9X 49 X8989 44 9X89X 46 139 978998XXXX 90 229 

3. 
Miklas Ellingsen 

Brunes 
Bodø Østre 9*9XX 48 78X87 40 98XX9 46 134 **979X9X** 94 228 

4. Therese Skoglund Saltdal 9X9X9 47 78889 40 **9*9 48 135 *6XX8X9XX9 92 227 



5. Vegard Bentsen Saltdal XXXXX 50 967X9 41 8X9X9 46 137 6X79999X*X 89 226 

6. Geir Torkildsen Bodø Østre 9X99* 47 88X99 44 XX*89 47 138 77798X**X9 87 225 

7. Tor Hansen Lakså *9XX9 48 88978 40 X9XXX 49 137 6X8XX4XXX* 88 225 

8. Tor-Einar Larsen Røsvik XX**X 50 87**4 39 X8X9* 47 136 5579X9X8*X 83 219 

 

25 skudd kl. 5 
 

200/300m 

 

Pl. Navn Lag Ligg Stå Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. Gøran Helgesen Valnesfjord *9*** 49 **XX9 49 X*X*X 50 148 *9X*X9X99X 96 244 

2. Tor-Arne Tobiassen Bodø Østre XXX** 50 9X9*9 47 9X9X* 48 145 9XX9X99X9X 95 240 

3. Lars Fossum Valnesfjord XX*** 50 9X997 44 **X99 48 142 X99XX99*9X 95 237 

4. Arnt-Erik Aune Beiarn X*X*9 49 *899* 46 X99X9 47 142 8X89XX*9X9 93 235 

5. Karl Gunnar Strøm Bodø Østre *X*X* 50 8XX68 42 9899X 45 137 99XXXX99XX 96 233 

6. Bård Johan Furnes Bodø Østre *XXX* 50 98888 41 9*99X 47 138 X799X9**XX 94 232 

7. Raymond Eliassen Storsteinnes 9XX99 47 78X88 41 XXXX* 50 138 XX8999X*9X 94 232 

8. 
Hege K Aune 

Jørgensen 
Beiarn XXX*X 50 99877 40 9XXX* 49 139 X96999X9*9 90 229 

9. Jan Erik Aasheim Bodø Østre 99999 45 7X989 43 9X*XX 49 137 *8999X99X9 92 229 

 


